Graveney

Graveney

Graveney

Graveney

Graveney

Graveney

Graveney
Graveney
Graveney

Graveney
Graveney
Graveney

Graveney

Graveney
Graveney

Burglary -
Residential

Burglary -
Residential
Burglary -
Residential

Burglary -
Residential

Theft/Taking of
MV

Theft/Taking of
M/
Theft/Taking of
M/
Theft/Taking of
M/
Theft/Taking of
M/
Theft/Taking of
M/
Theft/Taking of
M/

Theft From M/V

Theft From M/V
Theft From M/V

BOSCOMBE ROAD

CROMER ROAD

LINKS ROAD

WOODLAND WAY

CROMER ROAD

EDENVALE CLOSE

HEATON ROAD

LINKS ROAD

SEELY ROAD

VECTIS ROAD

VECTIS ROAD

ASHBOURNE ROAD

CAITHNESS ROAD
EASTBOURNE ROAD

Victim has returned home after being out for 2 hours,
the front door was not how she'd locked it. Inside the
house an unknown suspect has conducted untidy
search. Gold Asian jewellery has been stolen

Suspect unknown has gained access into venue by front
door by unknown means and then carried out untidy
search within before making off without taking any
property but causing damage to property as listed within

Persons unknown have broken into victim's property by
means unknown

Suspect seen to climb over fence and gain entry to
property. No proof of ownership or occupancy. Owner of
house confirmed no one should be there

Unknown suspect has stolen victim's vehicle from where
it was parked in Cromer Road. Taken without keys or
obvious damage

By suspect(s) unknown removing vehicle method
unknown, without consent or authority or permission and
making off direction unknown

SUSPECT(S) HAVE STOLEN THE VICTIMS VEHICLE
Victim reports theft of his motor vehicle

Vehicle was stolen from outside venue address

By unknown person making off with the victim's
motorcycle from the venue by means unknown

Theft of M/V

CATALYTIC CONVERTER WAS STOLEN FROM
VIW'S VEHICLE BY SUSPECT UNKNOWN

Theft of number plates
Victim's car broken into and property stolen

10/03/2020
13:00:00

17/03/2020
06:35:00

15/03/2020
13:00:00

01/03/2020
12:46:00

29/02/2020
18:30:00

16/03/2020
09:20:00
12/03/2020
19:30:00
01/03/2020
23:30:00
04/03/2020
23:10:00

01/03/2020
21:30:00
10/03/2020
17:00:00
03/03/2020
20:00:00
13/03/2020
20:00:00
01/03/2020

10/03/2020 15:00:00

17/03/2020 16:19:00

15/03/2020 16:30:00

02/03/2020 10:00:00

02/03/2020 09:44:00

05/03/2020 07:10:00

02/03/2020 08:00:00

10/03/2020 19:00:00

04/03/2020 08:00:00

14/03/2020 08:30:00
03/03/2020 08:30:00



Graveney
Graveney
Graveney
Graveney

Graveney

Graveney

Theft From M/V

Theft From M/V

Theft From M/V

Theft From M/V

Theft From M/V

Theft From M/V

GORRINGE PARK
AVENUE

GRENFELL ROAD

GUNTON ROAD

HILL ROAD

LINKS ROAD

WOODLAND WAY

Two males have lifted the vehicle and stolen the
exhaust from underneath the vehicle

The victim had their catalytic converter stolen from their
vehicle

Vehicle entered and items stolen from inside - no
suspects seen

Unknown suspect removed and stole the catalytic
converter from the victim's car

By suspect entering vehicle by unknown method and
taking property from within

Suspects unknown have gained entry to care home
vehicle by means unknown and taken blue badge and
fuel card

14:00:00

05/03/2020
00:01:00

02/03/2020
19:00:00

01/03/2020
19:00:00

08/03/2020
15:00:00

12/03/2020
22:00:00

12/03/2020
21:00:00

06/03/2020 20:50:00

03/03/2020 08:35:00

04/03/2020 18:00:00

10/03/2020 07:30:00

13/03/2020 06:00:00



