Graveney

Graveney	Burglary - Residential	BOSCOMBE ROAD	Victim has returned home after being out for 2 hours, the front door was not how she'd locked it. Inside the house an unknown suspect has conducted untidy search. Gold Asian jewellery has been stolen	10/03/2020 13:00:00	10/03/2020 15:00:00
Graveney	Burglary - Residential	CROMER ROAD	Suspect unknown has gained access into venue by front door by unknown means and then carried out untidy search within before making off without taking any property but causing damage to property as listed within	17/03/2020 06:35:00	17/03/2020 16:19:00
Graveney	Burglary - Residential	LINKS ROAD	Persons unknown have broken into victim's property by means unknown	15/03/2020 13:00:00	15/03/2020 16:30:00
Graveney	Burglary - Residential	WOODLAND WAY	Suspect seen to climb over fence and gain entry to property. No proof of ownership or occupancy. Owner of house confirmed no one should be there	01/03/2020 12:46:00	
Graveney	Theft/Taking of M/V	CROMER ROAD	Unknown suspect has stolen victim's vehicle from where it was parked in Cromer Road. Taken without keys or obvious damage	29/02/2020 18:30:00	02/03/2020 10:00:00
Graveney	Theft/Taking of M/V	EDENVALE CLOSE	By suspect(s) unknown removing vehicle method unknown, without consent or authority or permission and making off direction unknown	16/03/2020 09:20:00	
Graveney	Theft/Taking of M/V	HEATON ROAD	SUSPECT(S) HAVE STOLEN THE VICTIMS VEHICLE	12/03/2020 19:30:00	
Graveney	Theft/Taking of M/V	LINKS ROAD	Victim reports theft of his motor vehicle	01/03/2020 23:30:00	02/03/2020 09:44:00
Graveney	Theft/Taking of M/V	SEELY ROAD	Vehicle was stolen from outside venue address	04/03/2020 23:10:00	05/03/2020 07:10:00
Graveney	Theft/Taking of M/V	VECTIS ROAD	By unknown person making off with the victim's motorcycle from the venue by means unknown	01/03/2020 21:30:00	02/03/2020 08:00:00
Graveney	Theft/Taking of M/V	VECTIS ROAD	Theft of M/V	10/03/2020 17:00:00	10/03/2020 19:00:00
Graveney	Theft From M/V	ASHBOURNE ROAD	CATALYTIC CONVERTER WAS STOLEN FROM VIW'S VEHICLE BY SUSPECT UNKNOWN	03/03/2020 20:00:00	04/03/2020 08:00:00
Graveney	Theft From M/V	CAITHNESS ROAD	Theft of number plates	13/03/2020 20:00:00	14/03/2020 08:30:00
Graveney	Theft From M/V	EASTBOURNE ROAD	Victim's car broken into and property stolen	01/03/2020	03/03/2020 08:30:00

				14:00:00	
Graveney	Theft From M/V	GORRINGE PARK AVENUE	Two males have lifted the vehicle and stolen the exhaust from underneath the vehicle	05/03/2020 00:01:00	06/03/2020 20:50:00
Graveney	Theft From M/V	GRENFELL ROAD	The victim had their catalytic converter stolen from their vehicle	02/03/2020 19:00:00	03/03/2020 08:35:00
Graveney	Theft From M/V	GUNTON ROAD	Vehicle entered and items stolen from inside - no suspects seen	01/03/2020 19:00:00	04/03/2020 18:00:00
Graveney	Theft From M/V	HILL ROAD	Unknown suspect removed and stole the catalytic converter from the victim's car	08/03/2020 15:00:00	10/03/2020 07:30:00
Graveney	Theft From M/V	LINKS ROAD	By suspect entering vehicle by unknown method and taking property from within	12/03/2020 22:00:00	13/03/2020 06:00:00
Graveney	Theft From M/V	WOODLAND WAY	Suspects unknown have gained entry to care home vehicle by means unknown and taken blue badge and fuel card	12/03/2020 21:00:00	